Classifica

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Classifica definitiva
1

NumFis

Cognome

O I S

641842

OUAGLIOTTO

636153 BARBESIN
637595 VEDOVOTTO
641626 LORENZON
627219 DAL ZUFFO
640513 POZZAN
631185 SARTELLI
639206 MARAFATTO
630610 RAMPIONI
643096 BATTISTEL
644007 MAIORANO
641631 SOVILLA
634930 FORTUNI
640430 GAOLE
637121 MARTINO
647212 MAZZANTI
641252 GIANNETTI
637122 SAMER
646104 MAROTTA
648176 DEL SAVIO
647943 SALVADOR
647705 ZILLI

644283 BRAZZALOTTO

647832 ZANUT

Fioretto maschile

Nome

FILIPPO
NICOLA
JACOPO MARIA
TOMMASO
FEDERICO
PIETRO
GIOELE
ALBERTO
GIOVANNI
FRANCESCO
ANDREA
FEDERICO
LIAM
GIOVANNI
GABRIELE
FEDERICO
ALEX
GABRIELE
MARCO
ANTONIO
MARCO
NICCOLO' ANDREA
LEONARDO
NICCOLO'

Del

05/05/01
18/03/01
08/01/01
23/10/01
11/01/01
23/07/01
14/10/01
25/08/01
15/01/01
09/07/01
22/08/01
07/02/01
02/03/01
31/03/01
03/02/01
11/04/01
22/12/01
22/01/01
26/01/01
14/03/01
19/09/01
22/04/02
01/05/02
04/04/03
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Denominazione

CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA MONTEBELLUNA
CIRCOLO SCHERMA CASTELFRANCO VENETO
CIRCOLO SCHERMA CASTELFRANCO VENETO
CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA CITTA' DI BELLUN
CIRCOLO SCHERMA CASTELFRANCO VENETO
CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA VICENZA A.S.D.
FIORE DEI LIBERI CIVIDALE UD

SCHERMA MOGLIANO A.S.D.

CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA MONTEBELLUNA
CIRCOLO SCHERMA CASTELFRANCO VENETO
SOCIETA' SCHERMA PORDENONE

CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA CITTA' DI BELLUN
SOC. GINNASTICA TRIESTINA A.S.D.

A.S.D. C.U.S. VERONA SEZ. SCHERMA

A.S.D. SAN GIUSTO SCHERMA

A.S.D. SAN GIUSTO SCHERMA

SOC. GINNASTICA TRIESTINA A.S.D.

A.S.D. SAN GIUSTO SCHERMA

CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA MONTEBELLUNA
A.S. UDINESE SEZ. SCHERMA

SOCIETA' SCHERMA PORDENONE

SOCIETA' SCHERMA PORDENONE

CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA MONTEBELLUNA
SOCIETA' SCHERMA PORDENONE

Tesis, i



